2\

s pe™  FUTURE SKILLS

SKILLS

NATIONAL RESEARCH
UNIVERSITY

CHALLENGE

Enterprise Information

Systems Security

The Program of the Event

Main Communication Platform : https://meet.miem.hse.ru/skillscamp2020

Time
Date
(Moscow UTC+3)
6.11 Friday 11.00-15.30
9.11
Monday 11.00-16.00
C-2
14.00-16.00
10.11 10.00-11.00
Tuesday
C-1
11.00-15.00
10.00-10.15
11.11
Wednesday 1 59.15.30
C1
16.00-19.00

Events

Preparation and Training

Training on DLP Technology, Day 1.

Inna Starikova, Infowatch Senior Trainer,

Anton Sergeev, Challenge Chief Expert, Higher School of Economics
Competitors, experts

Training on DLP Technology, Day 2.

Infowatch Senior Trainer Inna Starikova

Competitors, experts

Official Opening . Competitors, experts

Competitors and Experts Session. Skill Description, H&S. Competition rules.
Familiarization with the Test Project. Competition environment check and
acceptance. Competitors, experts

Training on DLP Technology, Day 3.
Inna Starikova, Infowatch Senior Trainer. Competitors, experts

Skills Challenge

Check remote connection and infrastructure. Competitors

Future Skills Challenge 2020. Module 1 and 2.

DLP. Control of Information Flows and Protection Against Security Leakages
and Analysis of Incidents.

DLP. Installation, configuration and agent monitoring.

Competitors

Assessment procedures / CE Anton Sergeev, experts.


https://meet.miem.hse.ru/skillscamp2020

12.11
Thursday
Cc2

13.11
Friday
c3

16.11
Monday
C+3

10.00-10.15

10.00-15.30

16.00-19.00

10.00-10.15

10.00-15.30

16.00-19.00

11.00-12.00

Check remote connection and infrastructure

Future Skills Challenge 2020. Module 1 and 2.

DLP. Control of Information Flows and Protection Against Security Leakages
and Analysis of Incidents

DLP. Installation, configuration and agent monitoring. Competitors
Assessment procedures / CE Anton Sergeev, experts.

Check remote connection and infrastructure. Competitors

Future Skills Challenge 2020. Module 2 and 3.

DLP. Installation, configuration and agent monitoring.

Network and System Security. Protecting the organization's network and
systems. Competitors

Assessment procedures / CE Anton Sergeev, experts.

After-action discussion. Analysis of mistakes and problems.
Experts and Competitors

Contacts: Anton Sergeev, Chief Expert of the Challenge, avsergeev@hse.ru, MIEM HSE Advisor



mailto:avsergeev@hse.ru

