









Enterprise Information Systems Security

The Program of the Event

Main Communication Platform: https://meet.miem.hse.ru/skillscamp2020

Date	Time (Moscow UTC+3)	Events	
Preparation and Training			
6.11 Friday	11.00-15.30	Training on DLP Technology, Day 1. Inna Starikova, Infowatch Senior Trainer, Anton Sergeev, Challenge Chief Expert, Higher School of Economics Competitors, experts	
9.11 Monday C-2	11.00-16.00	Training on DLP Technology, Day 2. Infowatch Senior Trainer Inna Starikova Competitors, experts	
	14.00-16.00	Official Opening . Competitors, experts	
10.11 Tuesday C-1	10.00-11.00	Competitors and Experts Session . Skill Description, H&S. Competition rules. Familiarization with the Test Project. Competition environment check and acceptance. <i>Competitors, experts</i>	
	11.00-15.00	Training on DLP Technology, Day 3. Inna Starikova, Infowatch Senior Trainer. <i>Competitors, experts</i>	
Skills Challenge			
11.11 Wednesday C1	10.00-10.15	Check remote connection and infrastructure. Competitors	
	10.00-15.30	Future Skills Challenge 2020. Module 1 and 2. DLP. Control of Information Flows and Protection Against Security Leakages and Analysis of Incidents. DLP. Installation, configuration and agent monitoring. Competitors	
	16.00-19.00	Assessment procedures / CE Anton Sergeev, experts.	

12.11 Thursday C2	10.00-10.15	Check remote connection and infrastructure
	10.00-15.30	Future Skills Challenge 2020. Module 1 and 2. DLP. Control of Information Flows and Protection Against Security Leakages and Analysis of Incidents DLP. Installation, configuration and agent monitoring. <i>Competitors</i>
	16.00-19.00	Assessment procedures / CE Anton Sergeev, experts.
13.11 Friday C3	10.00-10.15	Check remote connection and infrastructure. Competitors
	10.00-15.30	Future Skills Challenge 2020. Module 2 and 3. DLP. Installation, configuration and agent monitoring. Network and System Security. Protecting the organization's network and systems. <i>Competitors</i>
	16.00-19.00	Assessment procedures / CE Anton Sergeev, experts.
16.11 Monday C+3	11.00-12.00	After-action discussion. Analysis of mistakes and problems. Experts and Competitors

 $\textbf{Contacts} : \textbf{Anton Sergeev, Chief Expert of the Challenge,} \ \underline{\textbf{avsergeev@hse.ru}}, \ \textbf{MIEM HSE Advisor}$